2. Positive Grid
4. P.E Tube
Spacer
Flat Plate
5. Separators
1. Tubular Cell
Electric
Traction Battery

 L
ife
 R
at
e
(%
)
Electrolyte Temperature (°C)
Cycle Life vs Electrolyte Temp.
DIN type (PzS series) Specification
All specification can be changeable with or without notice.   |   ±5% filled and charged cell weight   |   (*) : Double pole post
All specification can be changeable with or without notice.   |   ±5% filled and charged cell weight
Cell type
Capacity Dimension(mm) Weight(kg)
(Ah/5Hr) L±2 W±2 H±3 TH±5 With Acid
VCD170 170 61 158 395 427  10.4
VCD210 210 90 158 395 427  14.3
VCD250 250 94 158 395 427  16.0
VCD320 320 128 158 395 427  20.6
VCD360 360 128 158 395 427  22.3
VCD400 400 143 158 395 427  23.5
VCD450 450 159 158 395 427  26.4
VCD500 500 175 158 395 427  29.3
VCD550 550 191 158 395 427  32.2
VCDH350 350 109 158 409 441  19.6
VCDH400 400 128 158 409 441  22.7
VCDH460 460 143 158 409 441  25.6
VCDH520 520 159 158 409 441  28.6
VCDH580 580 175 158 409 441  31.5
VCDH630 630 191 158 409 441  34.4
VCE260 260 76 158 453 485  15.4
VCE450 450 128 158 453 485  26.1
*VCES540 540 143 158 453 485  29.8
VCE540 540 159 158 453 485  30.9
VCE545 545 175 158 453 485  32.3
VCE600 600 175 158 453 485  34.3
VCE650 650 175 158 453 485  36.2
VCE660 660 191 158 453 485  37.7
*VCE690 690 241 158 453 485  44.6
*VCE715 715 191 158 453 485  40.1
*VCES740 740 191 158 453 485  40.1
*VCE740 740 241 158 453 485  46.5
*VCES800 800 203 158 453 485  43.1
*VCE850 850 241 158 453 485  48.5
*VCES870 870 222 158 453 485  46.8
*VCE910 910 241 158 453 485  50.5
VCFS201 201 61 158 490 522  12.8
VCF3 201 70 158 490 522  13.6
VCF268 268 76 158 490 522  16.2
VCF280 280 90 158 490 522  17.6
VCF335 335 101 158 490 522  20.6
VCF350 350 109 158 490 522  21.4
VCF400 400 109 158 490 522  23.4
VCF6 402 128 158 490 522  25.2
VCF545 545 159 158 490 522  32.2
*VCFS670 670 175 158 490 522  38.3
VCF198H 198 61 158 509 541  13.0
VCI225 225 61 158 519 551  13.8
VCI230 230 70 158 519 551  14.7
VCI285 285 70 158 519 551  17.0
VCI300 300 76 158 519 551  17.6
VCI335 335 90 158 519 551  19.8
VCI365 365 90 158 519 551  21.3
VCI440 440 109 158 519 551  25.5
VCI490 490 128 158 519 551  27.7
VCI505 505 128 158 519 551  29.8
VCI525 525 126 158 519 551  29.6
VCI536 536 143 158 519 551  31.4
VCI585 585 148 158 519 551  34.1
VCI660 660 165 158 519 551  37.9
*VCI740 740 185 158 519 551  42.9
*VCI820 820 203 158 519 551  47.0
*VCI825 825 185 158 519 551  45.1
*VCI845 845 203 158 519 551  49.2
*VCI900 900 222 158 519 551  51.2
VCIS468 468 128 158 519 551  27.5
VCIS540 540 128 158 519 551  29.8
*VCIS600 600 143 158 519 551  34.0
*VCIS685 685 159 158 519 551  37.9
*VCIS750 750 175 158 519 551  41.8
*VCIS825 825 191 158 519 551  45.7
VCJ3 300 61 158 691 723  18.6
VCJ4 400 76 158 691 723  23.8
VCJ5 500 90 158 691 723  28.9
VCJ6 600 109 158 691 723  34.6